FY 2023 International Association of Fire Fighters (IAFF) Classification Plan

Position

Firefighter/EMT
Firefighter/EMT-I
Firefighter Paramedic
Driver/Engineer
Driver/Engineer EMT
Driver/Engineer EMT-I
Driver/Engineer Paramedic
Fire Lieutenant

Fire Lieutenant/EMT

Fire Lieutenant/EMT-I

Fire Lieutenant Paramedic
Fire Training Captain (40 hr. workweek)

Grade
F88A
F88B
F88C
F89
F89A
F89B
F89C
F90
FO0A
Fo0B
Fo0C
F91

Minimum
$42,501
$43,097
$43,097
$47,849
$49,973
$50,681
$50,681
$55,026
$57,490
$58,310
$58,310
$52,756

Maximum
$60,252
$61,115
$61,115
$67,997
$71,074
$72,098
$72,098
$78,392
$81,960
$83,148
$83,148
$89,322



