FY 2023 International Association of Fire Fighters (IAFF) Classification Plan

Position	Grade	Minimum	Maximum
Firefighter/EMT	F88A	\$42,501	\$60,252
Firefighter/EMT-I	F88B	\$43,097	\$61,115
Firefighter Paramedic	F88C	\$43,097	\$61,115
Driver/Engineer	F89	\$47,849	\$67,997
Driver/Engineer EMT	F89A	\$49,973	\$71,074
Driver/Engineer EMT-I	F89B	\$50,681	\$72,098
Driver/Engineer Paramedic	F89C	\$50,681	\$72,098
Fire Lieutenant	F90	\$55,026	\$78,392
Fire Lieutenant/EMT	F90A	\$57,490	\$81,960
Fire Lieutenant/EMT-I	F90B	\$58,310	\$83,148
Fire Lieutenant Paramedic	F90C	\$58,310	\$83,148
Fire Training Captain (40 hr. workweek)	F91	\$52,756	\$89,322